INS. CASE OWNER		CC3 / MG 180	1474, N	wa3/ 1	KK: DAC	1
	Kaz	ASSIGN	MENT		312/18	3
Pre-assign / CCU			1)	ate / Time :	1.101	18
	SK0	4315 P				
Insured Vehicle No		h n c ali	Claim No.	-		_
Name of Insured	ates for	t-9- (on -P1 L	Policy No. 2			-3
Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model :			
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 2/7/18	Place of Accident	JEN BE	SARL	
Is driver the owner?	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :				
If NO, Driver Nam	se / Age :		OI GIA REPORT:	YES / NO : TP G	A REPORT: YES / N	00
Driver Tel 1	40. :	(V/L: YES / NO.)	Insured Liability:		inal? Yes/No	
SHO 6918	Υ					
INSRS: WSP: CD GV Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/ Time	Tarrest Tarrest		nmno.		nano.	
10/9/18	Confirm accide	A defails intorn	7P Clorus At	PAGE on-Reporting ltr (1st) on-Reporting ltr (2nd on-Reporting ltr (2nd on-Reporting ltr (Fina onification ltr (if non- pall OI fier call ltr to OI: occumentation Check ofification ltr (if non- fier call ltr to OI: occumentation To Act oficase Voucher onal Repair Bill or Rental Invoice owing Invoice owing Invoice owing Invoice owing Invoice or A / GIA: edical Bill: R. andate/Reject Instru OID oryment Breakdown	iction:	pist
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		st-Repair Photos		
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		onfirm by:	1	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	96		mail Cell	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 18/4/19	Confirm with		nail Call		
Final Liability:		Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 10	IL 11	NO or B 28, Ass. L	ia:	
Repair Cost: 1421-31	SS 740.66	ST PARTITION AND THE PARTITION OF THE PA				
Loss of Rental (LOR) 3574		3 days) x 119.28			SEMIS	
Loss of Use (LOU): 150 Loss of Income (LOI):	SS 75.00 (\$50 x	3 days) days)		TO MILL	MILLER	
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only one		II LOT	Alatoni	
GIA/LTA Search 7.49	55 7-49	A STATE OF THE STA				
Medical:	SS				nal/Reject/Private Sett	le
Disbursement:	S\$	(e.g. Tow/ Independen		Report Format		
Legal Cost	55	Clabal Fare St. 1000 A.7		Survey fee:		
Total: 3175.54	55 1005-07	Global Sum SS: (000-00		and I am	1	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date-Time:	Confirm with:		mail Call	-	
Payee 1:	SS 1000 - 00	Name 1 Comfortdul	ro Engineeriv	ig Pte ctd		
Pavec 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	New 2				
Payze 3 (at use if S.A.)	151	Plane I				

tor:

72	T.		15	7	1	π	T	3.5	т
-	2	3	16	-	. 1	A	4	. 4	4
	_	-	-	_	_	-	_	_	•
			1						
			- 1						

and the second second	700 V
Fig. 77 Data EME # TRANSCOL	Type M.Car I M.Cycle Bus Van Lorry (Tax) Prime Mover I
OD /TP/WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer of
To 1 PSPENYahicia No.	Make HYWADA 1 140 :: 1685
at the Children's	Colour BLUE : Insufed Std NI NA
	Sp. Reading 36 636 - Paric Coauted Std / NI I NA
of	EngiNo:
inniz Fed:	CNO: KMHL841UMGUO78439
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good (Fair / Poor / Burnt
Clarristic	Steering (Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sun Insuré Excess	Brake: Unorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(C 1 ient's Record)	
Mak ⊜ of Veh;	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD.A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 245 /w CIL
(Pattey Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S OIS	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF WANKEUT (F) WESTLAKE (F)
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Riport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. (mm R/Bal.) said
GIA FR Seen: Consistent? ; Yes or No	L/Ball 5 mm LBall 5 mms
Est Repairs:) days Rest Yes or No	D.O.A. 2/7/18 D.O.I. 3/7/18
Lum Sunx 2-8-2 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at CDGE LOGANG
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	FEAT 0/s
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action Instruction	Ala P/P
7/7/18 FINALIZED PARTBY	TOT REPORT \$ 1384. 40 / 2 DAYS
N. H. C.	the second secon
	-0.1-6
	(Rd-\$715.17
	(Rod-\$775.17 \$6:6)
Cite file Pass X: Prell, Report	\$6.1)
The second secon	Days Of Repair: 2
NUMBER OF PRODUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	Days Of Repair: 2
: Final Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Terstocator
CotsTra *3e Raura =*	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Terscorator State I-sc :S6-255
Cols.True File Report Add Fee	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transcorance Site !-ss :5
Cole Trial Permant: Add Fee Report Format:	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Terescorator Inter 5 5 5-25_5
Cols.True File Report Add Fee	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Suney Fee Fescorator Inter 5 5 5-63 Testo 1 5 5 5-63

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Member of COMFORDELGRO

KED & PASSED OUT BY:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 02.07.2018 13:42

Page : 1

eam. AR	Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD	Sales Order:	JC NO.: 305182350
MER			REGN NO. SHD6918Y	MILEAGE
MER NO.	ORT TRANSPORTATION PTE 7010045	LTD	MAKE: HYUNDAI	FUEL E. 1/2 F
ss 383 Singa	SIN MING DRIVE apore SINGAPORE 575717			DATE/TIME IN 2.07.2018 08:45
(R) 65508 (P)	3755 (0)	110	YR OF MANU. 08.10.2015	TARGET DATE
UNT CARD NO.		A19	CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU078439	COMPLETION DATE:TIME:
	Date: 02.07.2018 P 02.07.2018	JOB DESCRIPTION		
/NO	LABOR CODE	DESC	RIPTION	

	SERVICE ADVISOR	1		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
edgeme	ent Slip		Exit Pass		
4a.:	SHD6918Y	LKE	Vehicle No.: SHD6918Y		
	a Advisor o Sarvica Raception upon	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor To be kept by Security Guard	Date	

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 6918Y

PhyP

ODEL	: HYUNDAI i40 Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
Qty	Front Bumper Cover	- spe	Can title	\$ 562.30
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH)			\$ 22.40
	Front Bumper Retainer Mounting			\$ 9.20
	Side Millor (RH) -#980.50	FIL		I NOTES
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 593.90
	LESS 20%			\$ 118.78
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 475.12
	Labour Charge			\$ 350.00
	Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge-Fender/Bumper			s 500:00
	Tuff Kote			\$ 50.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 900.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 1,375.1
	And a second distinct on a distinct of the special			
	NAI LKK			
	3/9/11 1113			
	. 616			
	2 days			
	2 days Before paint philo			
			2159.	Sar

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 05.07.2018 Time: 16:18:33

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

MAKE

JOB NO : 305182350 REGN NO : SHD6918Y MILEAGE : 00000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL

: 1-40

DATE OF REGN : 08.10.2015 DATE/TIME IN : 02.07.2018 (

: 02.07.2018 08:45

ACCIDENT DATE : 02.07.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

BART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0594-G I40VC MIRROR ASSY-RR VIEW I L 980.50 20.00 784.40

SUB-TOTAL: 784.40

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

200.00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

400.00

SUB-TOTAL: 600.00

TOTAL : 1,384.40

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHD 6918Y

MAKE MODEL

: HYUNDAI i40

DATE 2/7/2018 14:36

Lke

AIG

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Pr	ice	Amount	
	Front Bumper Cover			S	562.30	Ł
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (RH)			S	22.40	2
	Front Bumper Retainer Mounting			S	9.20	13
	SHE MILLOW (RH)					1
	SUB TOTAL			s	593.90	1
	LESS 20%			S	118.78	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	475.12	-
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				475.12	
	Labour Charge Panel Beating			s	350.00	
	Spray Painting Charge-Fender/Bumper			S	500.00	
	Tuff Kote			S	50:00	- 60
	TOTAL LABOUR			S	900.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	1,375.12	
						٦
	alas TVV					
	LAGT DEK	LKK Aut	0.0	_ inutly		
	NAZ LKK 3/7/10 1110	the Rep		195	- 1	
		• To reser		painting ouring receively	- 1	
	616	• To Joyle • Ports pr	make the	confermation		
	10.7%	A Third I	The sale of the sale of the	Appropriate Landonnece	" basis	
	2 days Before point philo	+ 50:000	simpo cation(s)	at he result mund	and	
	n for a seal of the	* 500000 is \$6000	ct to final approve	from Insurance C	company	
	REPUT COUNT DUMPS					
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	adged by Repairs		4	
		Signatur Date:				
		Desc				
						-

CDGE Taxi Claims Dept

59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor Singapore 508969

COMFORTDELGRO

0.	_	\mathbf{p}	-1	
3.711	г	15	ear.	
~~	۴.		~	

T 0718 / SHD6918Y /AT(st)

Your Ref:

Date

5-Mar-19

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

CHARTIS Buliding

78 Shenton Way

#07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

AND OTHER

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI

SHD6918Y YOUR INSURED SKD4315P

ON 02.07.18

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No SHD6918Y which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SKD4315P we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1,481.31 1 Cost of Repair \$ 357.84 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 119.28 per day 2 \$ Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) S 7.49GIA / LTA Search Fees \$

GIA / Police Report Fees

Towing / Medical / Transporation

Sub Total: \$

HIRER'S CLAIM

b)

days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days 3

\$ 240.00

4

pcs.

1,846.64

2.086.64 Total Claims: \$

S

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs: a)

SKD4315P

GIA / Police report/s of : c)

LTA search slip/s of :

SHD6918Y

Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator d)

(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene

() Certificate of Insurance

() Witness statement/s

(x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

Aileen Tan

Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8735 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: aileentan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

OMFORTDELGRO





ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 205 Briddel Road Singapore 579701

Workshops

Braddell Singapore 579701

Loyang

Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717

Pandan 45 Pandan Ro

Senoko 24 Seroko Loop Singapore 758158

Sungel Kadut 7 Sungili Kadut Way



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18012174/Nwa3

11 September 2018

BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd 120 Lower Delta Road # 02-15 Singapore 169208

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKD 4315P & SHD 6918Y ON 02/07/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Kindly note that we have reviewed this matter and would like to advise that you and/or your authorized driver may not be absolved from blame for this accident.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by 24/09/2018, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHD6918Y , SKD4315P

ON 02-Jul-18 04:10

ALONG

JALAN BESAR

1 / We

ABDUL RASHID BIN AB...

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S1299712D

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHD6918Y

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Signature:

Date

02-Jul-2018

Name of Hirer

ABDUL RASHID BIN ABDUL WAHID

Hirer NRIC

S1299712D



Address

417 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 4 #03-370

680417

Contact No.

93207119

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$ 1,000.00 (Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHD 6918Y that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 02/07/2018 (date) along JLN BESAR (location) involving vehicle no/s SKD 4315P.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 03/07/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHD 6918Y</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHD 6918Y (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 18 (day) of April (month) 2011 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)
CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTOELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
SU LOYANG DRIVE

Manager, Claims

SINGAPORE SOURCE

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Marriere + 60 6083 5000 Facurier + 85 6290 9750.

59 Layery Drive Singapore 578/69 383 Set Ming Onive Singapore 675/717 45 Pander Road Singapore 676/89 300 Utol Road 9 Singapore 678649 24 Serviko Loop Singapore 758156 7 Songai Kadul Way Singapore 725791 501 Wilso Induttio Park A Singapore 7857

COMPANY REG. NO.: 19950604EW

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 54193000

Description : 3P 02.07.2018

VEHCLE NO SHD6918Y

INV. NO/DATE 91383273 10.07.2018

MAKE

MODEL

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG

DATE/TIME IN 02.07.2018 08:45

CHASSIS CODE

10/HLB41UMGU078439

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price *Disc

Net.

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0594 140VC MIRROR ASSY-RR VIEW

784.40

SUB-TOTAL

JOB NATURE

PANEL BEATING

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

400.00

400.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELGED

lead Office: 105 Braddell Road singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 91383275 ,481,31

findly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of Composibelgao

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Flood Singapore \$21(70) Marriere = 55 5303 6280 Pacamille = 65 6280 3755

Workshops

AS Layers Orive Singapore Sobbis SES Six Mins Drive Singapore 576717 45 Pundan Road Singapore 600088 301 UO Ploed 3 Singapore 400648

24 Senora Look Singapore 758156 7 Bangel Radul Yany Singapore 758791 501 Vetan Habania Park A Singapore 7587

COMPANY RBG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 2

AIG ASTA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CUNTACT NO: 64193000

VEHILE NO SHD6918Y

INV. NO/DATE 91383273 10.07.2018

MODEL T-40

ODONETER READING

DATE OF REG

DATE/TIME IN 02.07,2018 08:45

CHASSIS CODE RMHLB41UMGU078439

Items total

1,384.40

Add GST @

7,000 €

Invoice amount

1,481.31

CHEWBEET, ENG 10.07, 2018 15:10:33

ype/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd member of COMFORDELCED

lead Office: 05 Braddell Road ingapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 91383273

indly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

USTOMER'S COPY

Our Ref: CT18070012

Date: 10 July 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

02/07/2018 @ 04:10 hrs

ALONG

JALAN BESAR

INVOLVING

SKD4315P

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHD6918Y (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to ABDUL RASHID BIN ABDUL WAHID IC NO S1299712D a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$119.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE DEADING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
		DANGE TRADITION	(MM)	FROM	t0
21/9/76	\$	358304	498	1876	Oblk
27/6/18	ONBle	356502	198	0615.	600
21/9/18	The state of the s	386821	319	1811	062%
28/9/82	OMG,	357005	184	0620	605
81/1/20	Ē	357317	312	8181	3090
31/9/80	ONTE	357546	229	06.05-	6.050
29/6/18	W.	357869	323	018/	0630
30 16 18	R	388294	430	1946	080
7 19	Z.	38886	302	2135	0648
02/7/18	Accident and	P 5 0 4 C	Coyang	0845	1
04 7/18	Renary 1	LANSHY	1	1	1630

DATE NAME OF DRIVER

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SKD4315P 02 Jul 2018 / 04:10:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD.

Previous OK

SUD 69184

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	05 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		03 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,384 Edit Est		10000	384.40 w Rpt		Pending t Report Cancel Ca	or Survey
	Main) R	eference		Jaim Det	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
însured:	BKW REN	T A CAR PTE LTE), Co. Reg. No.: 20	0106276D	ă.					
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.:	1993038	218				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHD691	.8Y			Date of	Loss:		8 04:00 - :59 and 24 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 764	2177924SG			Policy/C Note No		099999489	2		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SKD4315	p:			Policy N (Claimar		D-1808893	6MFSH		
					Excess:					
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineerin	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang) 59 Loyar	ig Drive,	50896	9 Loyang - 1	Tel: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y Loh, Chee-Her	g) Chee-Heng	Loh@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insurance	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	2222311						
Adjuster:	13/07/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by M	luhammad	Nazril Bin Abdul	lah] [Fina	Rpt due
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All Comp	ose Case Mail
 AIG_SG 	(05/07/2018)	No OI GIA Rep	ort							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks⊟				v	/iew All 5	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete
Due Dat No results.	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Hand	ler A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Created	On Done?

Claim Documents

*SHD6918Y (7642177924SG)

[SKD4315P]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jul 2 2018 4:00AM

[BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	-
1	09/04/19 14:25	Video - Accident	0	Load MKV	
		COLUMN TO THE PROPERTY OF THE	-	-	
	ters/Corresponder		1 per		V
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/07/18 16:10	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKD-4315P, Claimant: BKW RENT A CAR PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		[3 nec	page V	178
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	3 per	Thumbnail	Print
1	09/07/18 10:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	Control of the Contro	General View		Load JPG	_
	09/07/18 10:03		0		V
3	09/07/18 10:03	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
4	09/07/18 10:03	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
5	09/07/18 10:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	09/07/18 10:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	09/07/18 10:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	09/07/18 10:03	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	09/07/18 10:03	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
10	09/07/18 10:14	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/07/18 10:14	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
12	09/07/18 10:14	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
13	09/07/18 10:14	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
14	09/07/18 10:14	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
15	12/07/18 11:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
16	12/07/18 11:04	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
n	umentation				1778
		LKK Auto Consultante Die Ltd (NO)	1 per s	Thumbnail	Print
No.	Relabel/Reorder 04/07/18 17:57	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	Print
2	04/07/18 17:57	TP GIA REPORT	ő	Load PDF	
3	06/07/18 10:20	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
4	26/04/19 16:34	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	26/04/19 16:34	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	25/04/19 16:34	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	26/04/19 16:34	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	26/04/19 16:34	RENTAL MILEAGE	0	Load PDF	
9 .	26/04/19 16:34	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	_

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

VId	eo		1 per pa	pe: V	N.
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1 1	humbnail	Print
No	Finalized On:	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		humbnail	
1	14/08/18 11:33	TP GIA	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			4
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

I > AM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SKD4315P (Insd veh)				Model:			HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D CRDI (A)		
	SHD6918Y (TP veh)									
Date of Accident:	02/07/2018									
Giobal Sum Settlen	nent :	[X]	Yes		1	I No				
Repair Estimate		. ,		: \$	•	2,31	0.69			
Final Repair Cost				: \$			00.00			
Loss of Use			: \$					3.00 day	ys at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)				: \$				3	da	ys
LTA / GIA Search F	ee			: \$						
Others;				: \$						
				: \$						
Final Settlement Su	ım (Globa	al Sum)		: \$		1,0	00.00			
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	IA Reg	istered?	?	[X] Y	ES	1	NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA F	Registere	d Work	shop:		A	greed L	iability			(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered We	orkshop	<u>):</u>			OLA Ap	plicabl	e: Ye e	/No E	BOLA Scenario No:
			5307							
BOLA Liability:				chain						(%) OLA does not apply.
* Assessed Lia				chain						OLA does not apply.
* Assessed Lia Remarks	bility to b	e filled (only for							
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	on: Paye	e filled o	akdowr			ions ar	d for ca			OLA does not apply.
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction ComfortDelGr	on: Paye	e filled o	akdowr			ions an	\$			OLA does not apply.
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGr 2)	on: Paye	e filled o	akdowr			ions an	\$ S			
* Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	on: Paye	e filled o	akdowr			ions an	\$			OLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2019

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18012174/NWA3Q2

Date:

26/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994892

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHD6918Y

Insured Vehicle No:

SKD4315P

Date of Loss:

02/07/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 7642177924SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD6918Y

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDi (A)

Engine No:

D4FDFU546197

Reg. Date:

08/10/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer.

KMHLB41UMGU078439 358636 km

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

No

205/60 R16

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

West Lake 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 5 mm Hankook 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

West Lake 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,259.52	784.40	475.12	37.72
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		900.00	600.00	300.00	33.33
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,159.52	1,384.40	775.12	35.89
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	151.17	96.91	54.26	35.89
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,310.69	1,481.31	829.38	35.89
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x 5	\$\$50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x SS	\$119.28/day) (S\$)	357.84		
		(S\$)	1,989.15		
	Liable Amou	unt (50.00%) (S\$)	994.58		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,002.07		
	Global Sun	Settlement (S\$)	1,000.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/07/2018

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

Date inspected:

03/07/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah

Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Repair	562.30 FL	*-FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (RH)	Serviceable	22.40 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING	Serviceable	9.20 FL	*-FL
4	1		*SIDE MIRROR (RH)	Cracked	980.50 FL	*980.50 FL
		part. L=ListIte	- List Item Discount on L Item	Sub Total (S\$) s 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	1,574.40 314.88	980.50 196.10
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,259.52	784.40
			Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	350.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE-FENDER /BUMPER	New	500.00	400.00
3	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	900.00	600.00
-7	Report was upsu	bmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >